

PRESS RELEASE 24 January 2025 07:30:00 CET

Playdigious signs distribution agreement for the Epic Games Store

Fragbite Group ABs (publ) ("the Company") subsidiary Playdigious has signed an agreement with Epic Games for distribution of titles on mobile platforms via the Epic Games Store. The highly anticipated expanded mobile game store launched yesterday evening with four of Playdigious' titles as part of the launch offer.

Playdigious has signed an agreement with Epic Games to be a publishing partner, distributing its catalogue via the highly anticipated Epic Games Store for mobile games that launched yesterday evening. The collaboration starts with four of Playdigious' mobile titles; *Dungeon of the Endless, Evoland 2, Shapez* and *Cultist Simulator. Dungeon of the Endless* will be available for free during the coming month as part of the store launch offer.

"We are very proud to be selected by Epic Games as one of the first publishing partners at their longawaited launch. Finally, the Epic Games Store is opening to service the mobile game market, marking a defining moment for the global gaming industry. Dungeon of the Endless is the first title of hopefully many to get a wider distribution thanks to Epic Games, and I look forward to a long and positive partnership," says Abrial Da Costa, CEO, Playdigious.

The distribution deal will generate revenue for the duration of 2025. Playdigious and Epic Games are currently discussing the possibility of adding more mobile titles from the Playdigious' catalogue.

For questions, please contact:

Erika Mattsson, Chief Communications Officer em@fragbitegroup.com Phone: +46 8 520 277 82

Redeye AB is the Company's Certified Adviser.

About us

Fragbite Group (publ) is a Swedish corporate group with a portfolio of established subsidiaries that develop, adapt and publish games and esports content within GAMING, ESPORTS and WEB3. Our products are developed for both traditional platforms – PC, mobile and console – and modern platforms built on blockchain technology. The Group is headquartered in Stockholm and listed on Nasdaq First North Growth Market.

Attachments

Playdigious signs distribution agreement for the Epic Games Store